

cocojungle

GSTIN: 27AATPM8536C2za

Invoice No.: 00087/24-25

AMOUNT INR 89950

BILLING TO

Nandana Mariwala
Belmont 1st floor
Napean Sea Road
Mumbai - 400006
Maharashtra
9987630008

concierge@cocojungle.co

SHIPPING TO

Nandana Mariwala
Belmont 1st floor
Napean Sea Road
Mumbai - 400006
Maharashtra
9987630008

ISSUE DATE

26th December, 2024

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
Draco OG Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: XL	INR 16500.00	1	INR 16500.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Ficus Alii Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: XL	INR 15000.00	2	INR 30000.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Money plant Texture: Nursery Plastic Size: S	INR 1250.00	5	INR 6250.00
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
FRP planter bowl Texture: Charcoal			

Size: M	INR 2966.10	2	INR 5932.20
HSN 3921	CGST @ 9%		INR 533.89
	SGST @ 9%		INR 533.89
Raphis Palm XL	INR 10000.00	2	INR 20000.00
Texture: Nursery Plastic			
Size: M			
HSN 0602	CGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
	SGST @ 0%		INR 0.00
Treys	INR 84.74	7	INR 593.22
Size: M			
HSN 69149000	CGST @ 9%		INR 53.38
	SGST @ 9%		INR 53.38
FRP planter bowl	INR 4025.42	2	INR 8050.84
Texture: Charcoal			
Size: T			
HSN 3921	CGST @ 9%		INR 724.57
	SGST @ 9%		INR 724.57
	Sub Total		INR 87326.27
	Total Tax		INR 2623.72
	Total		INR 89950

Cocojungle

25A Dhanraj Mahal, Block D, 4th floor, Mumbai, 400005